CDimplex

Product type:
Model name:
Model reference:

PGF10

PGF20

Opti-V Built-in electric fire

PGF
PGF10 PGF20

Material code
X-33/16823/0
X-03/23282/3
X-SP03/23278/0
X-SP03/23283/0
X-03/16805/0
X-SP03/23277/0
X-SP03/23424/0
X-03/23280/2
X-03/23274/1
X-SP03/23279/0
X-03/22404/0
500000218

X-04/19377/0
X-01/70227/0
X-03/22949/0
X-03/22947/0
X-03/22946/0

X-04/19378/0
X-01/70228/0
X-03/22949/0
X-03/23008/0
X-03/23009/0
X-03/23010/0
X-03/23011/0

Description

Remote handset

SD card

Speaker assembly
Power supply unit
LED controller

IR board

Switch board on/off
PCB

Screen relay board
LCD display panel
Power cord supply
Power cord set with kettle connection

Flame effect single screen assy
Front glass

Top LED array

Log fuel bed top

Log fuel bed bottom

Flame effect double screen assy
Front glass

Top LED array

Log fuel bed bottom left

Log fuel bed bottom right

log fuel bed top left

Log fuel bed top right

6pti -V

Issued: 120124

Quantity
1
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