



Product type: Opti-V Built-in electric fire

Model name: **PGF**

Model reference: PGF10 PGF20 Issued: 120124

	Material code	Description	Quantity
	X-33/16823/0	Remote handset	1
	X-03/23282/3	SD card	1
	X-SP03/23278/0	Speaker assembly	1
	X-SP03/23283/0	Power supply unit	1
	X-03/16805/0	LED controller	1
	X-SP03/23277/0	IR board	1
	X-SP03/23424/0	Switch board on/off	1
	X-03/23280/2	PCB	1
	X-03/23274/1	Screen relay board	1
	X-SP03/23279/0	LCD display panel	1
	X-03/22404/0	Power cord supply	1
	500000218	Power cord set with kettle connection	1
PGF10	X-04/19377/0	Flame effect single screen assy	1
	X-01/70227/0	Front glass	1
	X-03/22949/0	Top LED array	1
	X-03/22947/0	Log fuel bed top	1
	X-03/22946/0	Log fuel bed bottom	1
PGF20	X-04/19378/0	Flame effect double screen assy	1
	X-01/70228/0	Front glass	1
	X-03/22949/0	Top LED array	2
	X-03/23008/0	Log fuel bed bottom left	1
	X-03/23009/0	Log fuel bed bottom right	1
	X-03/23010/0	log fuel bed top left	1
	X-03/23011/0	Log fuel bed top right	1